OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 1 1]213]415]6]7]89]10]11]12[13]14 /1511617 18] +/- | Sum]
Par 3,3/ 3/ 4/4|3/ 533|433 /3,33 3 4]|3 60

1 Arlet Tiigi 2.2 2 4|52 6 33|52 3,2 4 4 3 4|3 -1 59
2 KristanPae |4 4 3 6 6 5 5|3/3|5 3|3 |44 )3 /|47 3 +15| 75
3 Allar Tiigi 2.7 3,6 7 ,3/5|3, 47 5|3 /|3,4,2 5 5|3 +17| 77

Viéike voistlus » 18.09.2024 16:38 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1603108
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1603108

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

102034 ]5]6]7 18[9 [1011]12)13]14 15 ]16]17 |18 Tot 2
Par 3/3 /3|44, 3 /5/3,/3|4 3 /3|3, 3,3, 3|4)|3]| 60

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

27/43/27/53, 6 33|53|3 |33|57|33]| 3
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Viéike voistlus » 18.09.2024 16:38 (2)

4

3

5
1
1
1

4
13

3
6

[ R =

4 53| 3703
12115 | 7 | 10.3

8 | 15%
1 13| 22 |41%
1 1 14 | 26%
1 6 11%
1 3 6%
1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1603108

